g -
S

miEd—k
10271
10290
10339
10357
12030
13002
13020
13024
13501
13528
13548
15000
15001
15020
15103
15245
15332
16000
16003
16004
16031
16045
16063
16084
16120
16128
16192
16270
16339
17000
17002
17003
17004
17020
17031
17197
17259

Loy MREER

REBREEE

RS
BO—t (&)
BRI (%)
CENE)
BOXE ()
KoKy

c It
BN
58 RANE
5 ()

KEDELHE (F)

AR (FR)
ATL—%
H-RTL—%
BE-RTL—%
LEAR
JILET

A
h—r—3ay
R-HA—F
EVY-h—=
IHEIT7
—Fb

Fz)%t

TR

FoxkA
JEFN—HUT4
SRTA
ARHR—>
BIAHR
SPH—*
®H-SPH—=X
r-SPh—=
E>Y-SPhA—=
B&-SPH—=
F)—Tv/
Evay
SRAINEDY

ERFS:
WmARXmEMS TYH:

AREE4E
163800
4800
38000
16000
2100
7500
15000
3500
6250
14000
7500
37000
7800
31250
9500
7500
22000
3250
2475
3875
4000
9250
6750
57000
3750
2750
4000
4750
3600
3500
4000
3125
7000
5625
3250
3250
4500

1/3 R—

Y7E
2025/11/19

ARTTARL
4050
120
1520
630
20
300
300
175
250
200
300
680
120
580
100
100
400
50
50
50
200
250
150
3000
150
100
100
200
120
50
50
125
100
125
50
50
100

ot
TamF

105
25
50
20
25
70
25
60
65
55
95
75
55
65
75
80
20
40
45
30
25
35
40
35
30
70
80
25
75
45
65
65
45

5 S
40
40
25
25
105
25
50
20
25
70
25
54
65
54
95
75
55
65
50
78
20
37
45
19
25
28
40
24
30
70
80
25
70
45
65
65
45



miEa—pk
17327
18002
18004
18085
18235
18911
20020
20043
20094
20339

20359
20360
21240
22020
22043
22120
23170
25033
25132
25161
26020
26039
26501
26502
26503
26504
27040
30553
30796
31042
31650
32328
32330
32570
32572
33020
33530
34210
34211

miE4

TAZ

- AVAY
Ev9-13\5
FINSUFIT
IN—=ILTINTGUFT
JUST (FF)
BE-H—NRZ
FLO— (B
Ta4L (FBR)

Fa—Evh (Bk-Fits-Po
<)

AL (-2
TA9VY (%P-Bi)
INTAFTIL—
BE-7ILRNOA)T
AT =BK
TSAXAK (SALP)
L4+ (%)

oR)7 (8)
<—ay  (#)
JLE7LTOVE (A)
BE-LAY)
INT4—HR (&)
H-RF+v7

B RAFvT

i
=272V &
ENE

TIL—<vy
TILAALIL
HHUsk—
EM&SH 1=
ALY

N=—TI TT)L
V=7

7T

HUHIL—R

LY —D7Y

i

<KL i

ARITE4E
3500
3000
5100

10400
4550
12600
17250
2500
2750
3000

2000
2500
8000
6250
6500
8400
2750

44175
7125
7875
2400
2800
3000
8800

11550
6200
9000
1500

23400

11400
1100
2700
5100

44250

10000

600

12000

49500

40500

2/3 R—T

AR SEAE
50
60
40
40
30
60

300
50
50
50

50
50
30
50
80
30
50
245
15
15
40
40
60
160
240
120
150
50
180
40
20
20
30
900
200
20
400

350

260
155
220
75
50
95
60

40
50
300
135
100
280
55
300
475
525
60
70
50
60
60
55
65
30
180
285
80
220
170
95
95
30
30
5500
170

T E
70
50

128
260
152
210
98
50
95
60

40
50
267
125
81
280
55
180
475
525
60
70
50
55
48
52
60
30
130
285
55
135
170
49
50
30
30
5500
116



miEa—F RiES IREEEE IRFEAE =B FH B
34225 Etk 6750 50 135 135
34633 b 1950 30 65 65
34860 1—7') 7600 170 80 45
35003 TE 11000 2 5500 5500
35004 TELKY 46900 1100 72 43

3/3R—T



