市況情報

奈良県花き植木農業協同組合

部門: セリ日:

切花

2025/11/19

平均単価	高値	販売本数	販売金額	品種名	品種コード
40	93	4050	163800	精の一世 (白)	10271
40	40	120	4800	精興光源 (黄)	10290
25	25	1520	38000	峻白 (白)	10339
25	36	630	16000	精の光彩 (黄)	10357
105	105	20	2100	ボンボン	12030
25	25	300	7500	黄∙小菊	13002
50	50	300	15000	混合·小菊	13020
20	20	175	3500	白·黄 混合小菊	13024
25	25	250	6250	子馬 (黄)	13501
70	70	200	14000	太陽のきらめき(黄)	13528
25	25	300	7500	オペラ (赤)	13548
54	60	680	37000	スプレー菊	15000
65	65	120	7800	白・スプレー菊	15001
54	55	580	31250	混合・スプレー菊	15020
95	95	100	9500	レミダス	15103
75	75	100	7500	シルビア	15245
55	55	400	22000	シック	15332
65	65	50	3250	カーネーション	16000
50	75	50	2475	赤・カーネ	16003
78	80	50	3875	ピンク・カーネ	16004
20	20	200	4000	エクセリア	16031
37	40	250	9250	こまち	16045
45	45	150	6750	チェリオ	16063
19	30	3000	57000	マスタ	16084
25	25	150	3750	ドンペドロ	16120
28	35	100	2750	ノビオバーガンディ	16128
40	40	100	4000	ミスティ	16192
24	35	200	4750	オズボーン	16270
30	30	120	3600	ダマスカス	16339
70	70	50	3500	SPカーネ	17000
80	80	50	4000	黄・SPカーネ	17002
25	25	125	3125	赤・SPカーネ	17003
70	75	100	7000	ピンク・SPカーネ	17004
45	45	125	5625	混合・SPカーネ	17020
65	65	50	3250	チェリーテッシノ	17031
65	65	50	3250	ピジョン	17197
45	45	100	4500	ラスカルピンク	17259

品種コード	品種名	販売金額	販売本数	高値	平均単価
17327	アイラ	3500	50	70	70
18002	黄・バラ	3000	60	50	50
18004	ピンク・バラ	5100	40	165	128
18085	アバランチェ	10400	40	260	260
18235	パールアバランチェ	4550	30	155	152
18911	ブリランテ (赤)	12600	60	220	210
20020	混合・ガーベラ	17250	300	75	58
20043	キムシー (桃)	2500	50	50	50
20094	ティム (橙系)	2750	50	55	55
20339	キューピット (桃·緑芯·Po 咲)	3000	50	60	60
20359	カナル(黄・黒芯)	2000	50	40	40
20360	ディクソン (淡P・黒芯)	2500	50	50	50
21240	パティオブルー	8000	30	300	267
22020	混合・アルストロメリア	6250	50	135	125
22043	メリア三昧	6500	80	100	81
22120	ブライズメイド (ライトP)	8400	30	280	280
23170	レイナ (橙)	2750	50	55	55
25033	シベリア (白)	44175	245	300	180
25132	マーロン (桃)	7125	15	475	475
25161	プレミアムブロンド(白)	7875	15	525	525
26020	混合・LAユリ	2400	40	60	60
26039	エルディーボ(黄)	2800	40	70	70
26501	白・スナップ	3000	60	50	50
26502	黄・スナップ	8800	160	60	5
26503	赤・スナップ	11550	240	60	48
26504	ピンク・スナップ	6200	120	55	52
27040	春の夢	9000	150	65	60
30553	ブルーマジック	1500	50	30	30
30796	アルタイル	23400	180	180	130
31042	サザンウィンドー	11400	40	285	285
31650	風船とうわた	1100	20	80	55
32328	輸入オンシ	2700	20	220	135
32330	ハニーエンジェル	5100	30	170	170
32570	ソニア	44250	900	55	49
	アンナ	10000	200	55	50
33020	カンガルーポ	600	20	30	30
	レザーファン	12000	400	30	30
34210		49500	9	5500	5500
	くくり榊	40500	350	170	116

品種コード	品種名	販売金額	販売本数	高値	平均単価
34225	寒桜	6750	50	135	135
34633	セット松	1950	30	65	65
34860	ユーカリ	7600	170	80	45
35003	下草	11000	2	5500	5500
35004	下草くくり	46900	1100	72	43